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prijem
Mze - lesy kiirovec

Vydaj

fond vodovodu a kanal.

lesy - material

lesy - sluzby

Skola - kuchyné

Skola - opravy

pfevod na Amundi KB

presun

silnice - opravy
Kaplicka Malonice
rozhlasové poplatky
VO - opravy

MH - ngjem

ou - pohosténi

lesy - investice
lesy - material
lesy - sluzby

nebyt. investice
nebyt. sluzby

SDH - opravy
SDH - pojisténi
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éastka
3339 983,00

¢astka

577 265,00

512 718,00

900 000,00

100 000,00

250 000,00
1 000 000,00

¢astka
-63 300,00
19 300,00
7 000,00
30 000,00
1 000,00
6 000,00

-1 500 000,00
500 000,00
1 000 000,00

-17 000,00
17 000,00

-12 000,00
12 000,00



